HRL
S
User’s Guide
Models covered:
HRL-0015-1 through HRL-5000-1
ALT2021-1
Table of Contents
Section 1.0 Warnings and Precaution

100 PSIG
Orifice
Size
Inches
Purge
Pressure
Setting (psig)
Desiccant
Per Tower
(lbs)
Standard
Voltage
(Volt / Ø / Hz)
Fuse
(amps)
HRL-0015 15 100 (38) 1/2 2.25 NA NA 10 115v/1/60 3
HRL-25 25 100 (38) 1/2 3.75 NA NA 15 115v/1/60 3
HRL-40 40 100 (38) 1/2 7.5 NA NA 25 115v/1/60 3
HRL-75 75 100 (38) 1 11.25 NA NA 45 115v/1/60 3
HRL-100 100 100 (38) 1 15 3/16 31 55 115v/1/60 3
HRL-130 125 100 (38) 1 19.5 3/16 45 70 115v/1/60 3
HRL-200 200 100 (38) 1 1/2 30 1/4 37 110 115v/1/60 3
HRL-250 250 100 (38) 1 1/2 38 1/4 50 140 115v/1/60 3
HRL-300 300 100 (38) 1 1/2 45 1/4 62 165 115v/1/60 3
HRL-400 400 100 (38) 1 1/2 60 3/8 31 225 115v/1/60 3
HRL-500 500 100 (38) 2 83 3/8 42 275 115v/1/60 3
HRL-650 650 100 (38) 2 98 3/8 60 330 115v/1/60 3
HRL-800 800 100 (38) 2 120 7/16 52 440 115v/1/60 3
HRL-1000 1000 100 (38) 3 150 1/2 50 550 115v/1/60 3
HRL-1250 1250 100 (38) 3 187 5/8 36 675 115v/1/60 3
HRL-1500 1500 100 (38) 3 225 5/8 47 825 115V/1/60 3
Dryer Specification Data
Customer Name:
P u r c h a s e  D a t e :
D r y e r  S e r i a l  N o . :

226A Commerce Street
Broomfield, CO 80020
Phone 1-800-521-5351
Fax (303) 657-2205
Section 11.0 Correction Factors
HRL Series Dryers are designed to provide a -40 degree F/C pressure dew point based on inlet
conditions as defined by the Compressed Air and Gas Institute ADF100 Standard of 100 degree F
Inlet Air Temperature, 100 PSIG Inlet Air Pressure and rated unit flow. To determine rated unit
flow for pressures other than 100 PSIG consult the chart below. Never operate a unit below 60
PSIG without first consulting the factory.
MODEL
INLET PRESSURE
60 80 100 120 140
Purge Rate 23.0% 18.1% 15.0% 12.8% 11.1%
HRL-0015 10 13 5 8
 1 HRL-0025 16 21 25 30
 34 HRL-0040 26 33 40 47
 55
HRL-0075 49 62 75 89
 103
HRL-0100 65 83 100 118
 137 HRL-0125 81 104 125 148
 171
HRL-0200 130 166 200 236
 274
HRL-0250 163 208 250 295
 343 HRL-0300 195 249 300 354
 411
HRL-0400 260 332 400 472
 548
HRL-0500 325 415 500 590
 685
HRL-0600 390 498 600 708
 822
HRL-0800 520 664 800 944 1096
HRL-1000 650 830 1000 1180 1370
HRL-1250 812 1,037 1,250 1,475 1,712
HRL-1500 975 1,245 1,500 1,770 2,055
Degrees F